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BAPTISM (g WELC;&gR?-EG;E TO

NOVEMBER 5TH THE FAMILY LUNCH

SIGN UP AT THEBRI(}GEMA@W!LLE.COF NOVEMBER 5TH

AFTER EVERY HOME
_FOOTBALL GAME
uNTIL 11 I

o
[HE BRIDGE

GET THE BRIDGE APP N GETITON

STAY CONNECTED AND GET THE LATEST CONTENT. GOOg'B Play

_ is not regpamibmo: chn‘d saf ty outsidelc the buildirg’
[15 30 9 outs;de of Wed. % H service ther YTH events.

CONNECT CARD__9__10:30 | SUBMITOF RIDGEMARYVILLE.COM
THISISMY: __ 1STTIME __ 2NDTIME _ 3RDTIME / __ I'M A COLLEGE STUDENT

NAME: BIRTHDATE: _ /_ /__

SPOUSE: BIRTHDATE:_ /_ /g
PHONE: EMAIL: &
ADDRESS: S

ALSO IN MY HOME/CHILDREN'S NAMES:




CHOOSE FORGIVENESS | CHAD MAYNE

Colossians 1:13-14 “For he has rescued us from the dominion of
darkness and brought us into the kingdom of the Son he loves, in
whom we have redemption, the forgiveness of sins.”

Matthew 18:21-35

1 John 1:9 “If we confess our sins, He is faithful and just to forgive
us our sins and cleanse us from all unrighteousness.”

Matthew 6:14-15 “For if you forgive men their trespasses, your
heavenly Father will also forgive you. But if you do not forgive men
their trespasses, neither will your Father forgive your trespasses.”

HOW DO WE FORGIVE?

1. ACCEPT GOD'S FORGIVENESS IN YOUR LIFE
2. ACKNOWLEDGE THAT YOU HAVE BEEN HURT
3. GHOOSE T0 FORGIVE

4. SEE THAT PERSON AS GOD SEES THEM

0. SURRENDER YOUR RIGHT TO GET EVEN

6. PRAY FOR THEM

Pastor Chad Mayne: 660.247.1913 | chad@thebridgemaryville.com
Kortney Mayne: 660.752.6075 | kortney@thebridgemaryville.com

e ——4 . .
Mark Loeber: 660.973.0385 | mark@thebridgemaryville.com

T H E BR I I] GE Tristan Mistretta: 816.401.9259 | tristan@thebridgemaryville.com

David Derks: 660.473.4883 | david@thebridgemaryville.com
Office: 660.582.2623 | office@thebridgemaryville.com

NEXT STEPS | EVERY NEXT STEP CAN BE TAKEN AT: THEBRIDGEMARYVILLE.COM
I'DLIKETO: __ BEGIN A RELATIONSHIP WITH JESUS __JOIN A SMALL GROUP
__ TALK ABOUT BEING BAPTIZED __ SERVE AT THE BRIDGE (sPECIFY BELOW)
COMMENTS:
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